
Result after 2 14.02.2026     START TIME: 9:30

Rk Nat Name Interm. - Times Finish km/h Total

JUNIOR WORLD CUP SINGLE WOMEN

JURY TRACK RECORD HOLDER FINISH TR START TR  FINISH
Luge Men Singe: 4.335 48,371
Luge Lady Singel: 2,324 46,867

4th and 5th Junior world cup Lillehammer(NOR)

1 14 GER JAENICKE Anka 2.395 (4) 17.912 (1) 29.133 (1) 34.724 (1) 39.140 (1) 47.034 (1) 124,18 1:34.129

 2.397 (4) 17.936 (2) 29.180 (2) 34.782 (1) 39.202 (1) 47.095 (1) 123,50

2 10 ITA OBERSTOLZ Alexandra 2.401 (5) 17.927 (2) 29.205 (3) 34.836 (3) 39.296 (3) 47.302 (3) 122,25 1:34.699

 2.394 (3) 17.937 (3) 29.219 (3) 34.852 (2) 39.327 (3) 47.397 (3) 121,84 +0.570

3 11 GER KOCH Laura 2.389 (1) 17.949 (4) 29.249 (4) 34.902 (4) 39.370 (4) 47.381 (4) 122,05 1:34.896

 2.410 (7) 17.974 (6) 29.316 (6) 34.993 (5) 39.477 (5) 47.515 (5) 121,76 +0.767

4 12 GER PIETSCHMANN Antonia 2.432 (17) 18.016 (7) 29.346 (6) 35.005 (6) 39.503 (5) 47.725 (6) 120,83 1:34.986

 2.421 (14) 17.954 (5) 29.219 (3) 34.854 (3) 39.303 (2) 47.261 (2) 123,36 +0.857

5 1 LAT SIRSNINA Margita 2.392 (2) 17.928 (3) 29.198 (2) 34.834 (2) 39.276 (2) 47.225 (2) 122,76 1:35.015

 2.388 (1) 17.923 (1) 29.367 (7) 35.149 (10) 39.686 (10) 47.790 (7) 120,31 +0.886

6 3 ITA KOFLER Katharina 2.407 (6) 18.003 (6) 29.366 (7) 35.037 (7) 39.544 (6) 47.648 (5) 120,98 1:35.457

 2.417 (11) 18.044 (9) 29.408 (9) 35.097 (6) 39.634 (7) 47.809 (8) 120,12 +1.328

7 9 AUT SCHMIDT Mona 2.408 (8) 18.019 (8) 29.406 (8) 35.111 (8) 39.635 (8) 47.782 (7) 120,41 1:35.504

 2.407 (6) 18.019 (7) 29.412 (10) 35.100 (7) 39.604 (6) 47.722 (6) 120,89 +1.375

8 8 GER BUSE Josephine 2.392 (2) 17.981 (5) 29.333 (5) 34.995 (5) 39.558 (7) 48.364 (14) 116,07 1:35.765

 2.391 (2) 17.941 (4) 29.256 (5) 34.913 (4) 39.389 (4) 47.401 (4) 121,81 +1.636

9 5 AUT BLEINER Lina 2.438 (21) 18.119(13) 29.571 (14) 35.296 (13) 39.821 (13) 47.980 (8) 120,41 1:35.797

 2.430 (17) 18.061 (10) 29.469 (12) 35.165 (11) 39.674 (9) 47.817 (9) 120,68 +1.668

10 2 AUT GRUNDBÖCK Annina 2.432 (17) 18.099 (12) 29.507 (11) 35.224 (11) 39.785 (12) 48.073 (12) 119,12 1:35.992

 2.427 (15) 18.065 (11) 29.439 (11) 35.129 (9) 39.667 (8) 47.919 (10) 119,87 +1.863

11 7 AUT RIEDL Marie 2.416 (11) 18.057 (10) 29.473 (10) 35.199 (10) 39.763 (10) 48.058 (10) 119,02 1:36.074

 2.419 (12) 18.085 (12) 29.501 (13) 35.222 (12) 39.782 (12) 48.016 (11) 119,39 +1.945

12 21 CAN YUEN Maya 2.434 (19) 18.136 (14) 29.545 (13) 35.241 (12) 39.767 (11) 48.068 (11) 120,92 1:36.206

 2.432 (18) 18.148 (17) 29.621 (15) 35.368 (14) 39.919 (13) 48.138 (12) 120,32 +2.077

13 4 AUT ZIMMERMANN Lena 2.418 (12) 18.023 (9) 29.443 (9) 35.162 (9) 39.736 (9) 48.031 (9) 118,69 1:36.393

 2.415 (8) 18.022 (8) 29.405 (8) 35.107 (8) 39.695 (11) 48.362 (15) 116,25 +2.264

14 6 GER HARTMANN Lara 2.414 (10) 18.145 (15) 29.684 (15) 35.458 (16) 40.033 (15) 48.298 (13) 119,09 1:36.507

 2.415 (8) 18.112(13) 29.600 (14) 35.358 (13) 39.935 (14) 48.209 (13) 119,06 +2.378
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4th and 5th Junior world cup Lillehammer(NOR)

15 20 USA KLEINHEINZ Elizabeth 2.407 (6) 18.077 (11) 29.531 (12) 35.304 (14) 39.985 (14) 48.451 (15) 116,72 1:36.999

 2.427 (15) 18.163 (18) 29.647 (16) 35.396 (16) 39.987 (15) 48.548 (16) 117,79 +2.870

16 13 AUT ZIMMERMANN Lara 2.429 (15) 18.156 (16) 29.694 (17) 35.503 (18) 40.142 (19) 48.601 (16) 117,15 1:37.252

 2.419 (12) 18.130 (15) 29.660 (17) 35.447 (18) 40.098 (18) 48.651 (19) 115,90 +3.123

17 24 USA GOSNELL Brianna 2.456 (23) 18.218 (20) 29.756 (19) 35.528 (19) 40.126 (18) 48.682 (18) 117,48 1:37.284

 2.455 (22) 18.226 (19) 29.829 (20) 35.621 (20) 40.228 (20) 48.602 (17) 118,20 +3.155

18 22 USA RICHARDSON Margaret 2.437 (20) 18.198 (18) 29.699 (18) 35.456 (15) 40.048 (16) 48.657 (17) 118,28 1:37.315

 2.439 (20) 18.247 (20) 29.806 (19) 35.591 (19) 40.201 (19) 48.658 (20) 117,32 +3.186

19 19 POL NOSAL Emilia 2.427 (14) 18.181 (17) 29.687 (16) 35.466 (17) 40.109 (17) 48.695 (19) 117,12 1:37.340

 2.416 (10) 18.123 (14) 26.256 (1) 35.381 (15) 40.045 (17) 48.645 (18) 116,48 +3.211

20 15 ROU DOBREAN Ionela Madalina2.408 (8) 18.313 (21) 30.105 (21) 36.105 (22) 40.831 (22) 49.404 (20) 115,43 1:37.741

 2.405 (5) 18.145 (16) 29.667 (18) 35.446 (17) 40.033 (16) 48.337 (14) 118,72 +3.612

21 17 UKR PANCHUK Khrystyna 2.445 (22) 18.348 (22) 30.128 (22) 36.049 (21) 40.766 (21) 49.407 (21) 115,46 1:38.904

 2.453 (21) 18.372 (21) 30.158 (21) 36.101 (21) 40.836 (21) 49.497 (21) 115,00 +4.775

22 18 THA CHAIYAPANTHO Sunita 2.430 (16) 18.466 (23) 30.470 (23) 36.530 (23) 41.401 (23) 50.502 (22) 111,18 1:40.961

 2.436 (19) 18.454 (22) 30.434 (22) 36.479 (22) 41.347 (22) 50.459 (22) 111,33 +6.832

 23 GBR HATTON Kaia 2.422 (13) 18.202 (19) 29.773 (20) 35.568 (20) 40.189 (20) DNF 117,31

 

 16 POL DAWIDOWSKA Oliwia DNS

 

 

24 sleds entered   22 sleds ranked  0 sleds disqualified  
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